14-1

14-4

14-5

14-7

14-8

14-9

14-10
14-11
14-12
14-14
14-15
14-16
14-17
14-18
14-19
14-20
14-21
14-23
14-25
14-29
14-30
14-31
14-32
14-33
14-35
14-36
14-37
14-28
14-38
14-39
14-40

Campsie Memorial Hall Trust
Individual

Milton of Campsie Art Club
Friends of Thomas Muir
Strathkelvin Writers' Group
Milton of Campsie Hall Trust
Campsie Scottish Folk Players
Bearsden Choir

Milngavie Heritage Centre
Woodhead Art Group
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Friends of Thomas Muir
Kirkintilloch Branch of Embroiderers Guild
Milngavie Heritage Centre
Individual

Campsie Memorial Hall Trust
Individual

Westerton Male Voice Choir
Individual

Milton Art Club

Milton of Campsie Village Hall Trust
Bearsden Choir

Community First

Bearsden Fiddlers
Kilmardinny Music Circle

Silk Painters

Westerton Gala Day
Kirkintilloch Players

Christmas pantomime

NYCoS

2015 Calendar

Art materials for children
Professional Workshops

Supply and fit picture rails

(2nd) Music Book and CD
Professional Musicians (Nov)
Mounted photographs, Velcro and laminate
2 professional demonstrations
NYOS Courses and Tour 2015
NYOS Courses and Tour 2015
NYOS Courses and Tour 2015
Theatre Course

Framing pictures for exhibition
Professional Workshop

Exhibition stationery

NYOS Courses and Tour 2015

G66 Mayfest

CLRG World Championship

MVC Festival Cornwall, May

NYOS Course and China
Professional Tutorials

G66 Mayfest

Musicians: May in Glasgow Cathedral
Youth Art Classes (Pilot Lennoxtown)
Speakers (Audio)

AGM Outreach event

Exhibition in Lillie Sept/Oct

Crafted Noticeboard

One Act Play competition final Orkney

£500
£100
£244
£500
£300
£104
£375
£500
£475
£200
£100
£100
£100
£100
£350
£175
£256
£100
£602
£100
£400
£100
£160
£483
£500
£500
£350
£250
£200
£500
£500



