1111	Campaia Mamarial Hall Trust	Christmas pantomims	CE00
14-1 14-4	Campsie Memorial Hall Trust Individual	Christmas pantomime NYCoS	£500 £100
14- 4 14-5		2015 Calendar	£100 £244
14-5 14-7	Milton of Campsie Art Club Friends of Thomas Muir		£500
14-7 14-8	Strathkelvin Writers' Group	Art materials for children Professional Workshops	£300
14-9	Milton of Campsie Hall Trust	Supply and fit picture rails	£104
14-10	Campsie Scottish Folk Players	(2nd) Music Book and CD	£375
14-11	Bearsden Choir	Professional Musicians (Nov)	£500
14-12	Milngavie Heritage Centre	Mounted photographs, Velcro and laminate	£475
14-14	Woodhead Art Group	2 professional demonstrations	£200
14-15	Individual	NYOS Courses and Tour 2015	£100
14-16	Individual	NYOS Courses and Tour 2015	£100
14-17	Individual	NYOS Courses and Tour 2015	£100
14-18	Individual	Theatre Course	£100
14-19	Friends of Thomas Muir	Framing pictures for exhibition	£350
14-20	Kirkintilloch Branch of Embroiderers Guild	Professional Workshop	£175
14-21	Milngavie Heritage Centre	Exhibition stationery .	£256
14-23	Individual	NYOS Courses and Tour 2015	£100
14-25	Campsie Memorial Hall Trust	G66 Mayfest	£602
14-29	Individual	CLRG World Championship	£100
14-30	Westerton Male Voice Choir	MVC Festival Cornwall, May	£400
14-31	Individual	NYOS Course and China	£100
14-32	Milton Art Club	Professional Tutorials	£160
14-33	Milton of Campsie Village Hall Trust	G66 Mayfest	£483
14-35	Bearsden Choir	Musicians: May in Glasgow Cathedral	£500
14-36	Community First	Youth Art Classes (Pilot Lennoxtown)	£500
14-37	Bearsden Fiddlers	Speakers (Audio)	£350
14-28	Kilmardinny Music Circle	AGM Outreach event	£250
14-38	Silk Painters	Exhibition in Lillie Sept/Oct	£200
14-39	Westerton Gala Day	Crafted Noticeboard	£500
14-40	Kirkintilloch Players	One Act Play competition final Orkney	£500